BMU European Road Racing Championship 2025 R1 - R2

C,,{c:’;f Hellenic Road Racing Champioship 2025 R1 - R2
April 11-13
IBMU AMOTOE
MOTOCLASSIC OPEN GREEK Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km ._._.
FREE PRACTICE 2 11/4/2025 15:05 . ......
Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 15:07:38 . .
Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm
7 1:41.346 +4.916 46.870 54.476
(93) AGGELAKOPOULOS MARKOS 8 1:36.693 -4.653 47.087 49.606
p1 10:40.378 9 1:59.085 +22.392 47.455 1:11.630
2 1:33.744 -9:06.634 46.493 10 2:08.899 +9.814 1:01.836 1:07.063
3 1:31.323 -2.421 45.109 46.214
4 1:30.676 -0.647 43.820 46.856 (4) POPOVICIU LUCIAN
5 1:30.765 +0.089 44.650 46.115 1 1:55.470 56.407
6 1:28.925 -1.840 43.389 45.536 2 1:44.324 -11.146 50.871 53.453
7 1:28.367 -0.558 42.744 45.623 3 1:42.080 -2.244 49.684 52.396
8 1:30.479 +2.112 43.163 47.316 4 1:42.931 +0.851 51.609 51.322
9 1:29.256 -1.223 43.837 45.419 5 1:39.659 -3.272 48.721 50.938
10 1:30.323 +1.067 43.905 46.418 6 1:40.085 +0.426 48.786 51.299
(1) NIKOLOV SASO (77) MALAIMARE SILVIU
pl 10:28.634 p1 10:17.153
2 1:37.862 -8:50.772 48.581 2 1:50.955 -8:26.198 54.955
3 1:31.764 -6.098 44.529 47.235 3 1:42.906 -8.049 49.101 53.805
4 3:04.150  +1:32.386 44.056 47.291 4 1:39.736 -3.170 47.536 52.200
5 1:31.369 -1:32.781 43.797 47.572 5 1:40.227 +0.491 48.248 51.979
6 1:30.736 -0.633 43.237 47.499 6 1:43.531 +3.304 51.240 52.291
7 1:31.609 +0.873 44.469 47.140 7 1:40.401 -3.130 47.850 52.551
8 1:29.617 -1.992 43.446 46.171 8 1:40.297 -0.104 48.082 52.215
9 1:40.889 +0.592 48.476 52.413
(12) DOANA FLORIN VIOREL 10 1:40.857 -0.032 48.133 52.724
1 1:51.393 55.190 11 1:43.392 +2.535 48.710 54.682
2 1:42.121 -9.272 47.845 54.276
3 1:39.798 -2.323 47.023 52.775 (84) BELEIU ALEXANDRU SERGIU
4 1:35.404 -4.394 46.187 49.217 p1 13:14.306
5 1:35.059 -0.345 45.683 49.376 2 1:51.493 -11:22.813 54.828
6 1:36.748 +1.689 46.757 49.991 3 1:40.979 -10.514 47.549 53.430
7 1:35.295 -1.453 46.332 48.963 4 1:40.964 -0.015 47.802 53.162
8 1:44.037 +8.742 46.567 57.470 5 1:40.655 -0.309 47.711 52.944
6 1:42.735 +2.080 49.279 53.456
(57) SARAC CRISTIAN 7 1:41.504 -1.231 48.214 53.290
pl 10:53.486 8 1:43.742 +2.238 48.811 54.931
2 1:42.416 -9:11.070 52.089 9 1:45.013 +1.271 51.826 53.187
3 1:51.267 +8.851 53.766 57.501 10 1:42.548 -2.465 49.967 52.581
4 1:37.438 -13.829 46.233 51.205
5 1:37.147 -0.291 46.741 50.406 (28) CARADJOV IOSIF
6 1:39.122 +1.975 46.035 53.087 p1 12:27.408
7 1:41.759 +2.637 47.078 54.681 2 1:58.376  -10:29.032 58.986
8 1:35.174 -6.585 45.786 49.388 3 1:51.862 -6.514 54.860 57.002
4 1:49.610 -2.252 52.843 56.767
(247) LUKANOSKI LUKA 5 1:49.061 -0.549 52.134 56.927
p1 11:01.666 6 1:49.767 +0.706 52.454 57.313
2 1:42.938 -9:18.728 52.726 7 1:51.526 +1.759 53.646 57.880
3 1:53.697 +10.759 53.116 1:00.581 8 1:50.564 -0.962 53.603 56.961
4 1:37.970 -15.727 47.093 50.877 9 1:52.606 +2.042 56.042 56.564
5 1:36.892 -1.078 46.413 50.479 10 1:55.180 +2.574 58.115 57.065
6 1:36.430 -0.462 46.058 50.372
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MOTOCLASSIC OPEN GREEK Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km ._._.
FREE PRACTICE 2 11/4/2025 15:05 . .....
Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 15:07:38 . .
Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm
(72) MAKRAI ROBERT
pl 14:33.335
2 2:15.317 -12:18.018 1:06.426
3 2:06.988 -8.329 1:00.934 1:06.054
4 2:11.328 +4.340 1:06.270 1:05.058
5 2:05.041 -6.287 59.991 1:05.050
6 2:04.813 -0.228 1:00.089 1:04.724
7 2:01.852 -2.961 58.885 1:02.967
8 2:01.882 +0.030 58.384 1:03.498
(8) SUCIU MIHAI RADU
pl 13:18.038
2 2:48.470 -10:29.568 1:25.711
3 2:36.463 -12.007 1:13.952 1:22.511
4 2:34.000 -2.463 1:13.960 1:20.040
5 2:28.802 -5.198 1:11.154 1:17.648
p6 2:55.813 +27.011 1:10.935
7 2:37.560 -18.253 1:19.429
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